Berwyn Heights 14 & Under Girls Softball

2002 Schedule

There are only 5 teams this year in a merged AA/AAA league. Please be at the field
at least 20 minutes before the start of the game. Due to travel I will miss the games and
practices around the weekends of May 24-26 and June 3; I will ask for help for those dates.

Please let me know as early as possible any dates that you will miss. This will
allow me to reschedule games and avoid forfeits that cost the club $75 each.

Date Time Opponent Snack

Sat. May 11  10:45 am College Park at BH Sports Park White
Mon. May 20 6:30 pm Lewisdale at Fletcher’s Field #1 Buker

Mon. Jun 03 8:15 pm Clinton at BH Sports Park Doucette
Tue. Jun 04 8:15 pm  South Bowie at Fletcher’s Field #1 Armstrong
Sat. Jun 08 10:00 am College Park at Duvall Field Gentile
Wed. Jun 12 8:30 pm  South Bowie at Black Sox #2 McBride
Mon. Jun 17 6:30 pm  Clinton at Clinton Sports Park Bridendolph

Fri. Jun 21 6:30 pm  College Park at BH Sports Park Ogunmefun
Mon. Jun 24 6:30 pm South Bowie at BH Sports Park Patel

Tue. Jun 25  6:30 pm Lewisdale at Black Sox #2 Mobley
Fri. Jun 28 6:30 pm  Clinton at Clinton Sports Park Riguelme
Sat. Jun 29 3:45 pm  Lewisdale at Fletcher’s Field #2 Gilkerson

Snack: please provide drinks and something to nibble. If you can’t be at your assigned
game please arrange to swap with another family.

Field directions:

Black Sox: Mitchellville Rd, South Bowie. Take Rte 50 east to Rte 301 south, turn right
onto Mitchellville Rd after about 2 miles, field is on the right after about half a mile.
Clinton Spts Pk: take the Beltway south to exit TA, south on Rte 5 (Branch Ave) 4 miles,
right onto Woodyard Rd (Rte 223) for 1.6 miles, turn left at the Surratts Library parking
lot and proceed to the fields behind the library.

Duvall Field: 9200 Rhode Island Ave., College Park. Take Greenbelt Rd west, turn right
onto Rhode Island Ave, field is 200 yds up on your right.

Fletcher’s Field: 5200 Kenilworth Ave, Riverdale. Take Kenilworth Ave south past Rte
410 and Riverdale Plaza to field on right.




